
AKA W1/2 OF PRCL 5 CROSS ROADSV 
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WADE RALPH A/WADE CYNTHIA L
2756 SW HERLONG ST
FORT WHITE, FL 32038
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BRITT TERRY

WADE RALPH A

1463/1431 4/04/2022 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:
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BRITT DONAL R

BRITT TERRY
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2024HX Base Yr

2756 SW HERLONG ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 1,943 117.9000 116.72 226,787 1997 1997 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 2  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1820

BAS 1,820 100 1,820 116,837

FEP 112 85 95 6,098

UOP 112 25 28 1,797

2,044 1,943 124,733

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W40 W30 S26 E20 E50 N26 $
UOP=[ORIG=-40,0] N8 W14 S8 E14 $
FEP=[ORIG=-50,26] S8 E14 N8 W14 $
.
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8
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14

8
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 7.50 7.50 70 2002 2002 3 70 1,512

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 10 24 240.00 UT 2.00 2.00 70 2002 2002 3 70 336

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 200

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,500

6 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,200

11,748

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.77 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 47,700


